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6828 - plan holders list , Friday 1/11/13
 PHONE EXT.FAX EMAIL

6828 Tri-North Builders Inc. Jerry Roach 2625 Research Park Drive Fitchburg WI 53711- 608-271-8717 - 608-271-3354 jroach@tri-north.com Both 1/8/2013

6828 Exterior Construction Specialists LLC Joshua Herion 3920 Hawthorn Ct Waukegan IL 60087- 847-970-4500 3 847-918-8000 josh@ecsroofing.com Email 1/10/2013
6828 Metal Design Corporation Vicki Volenberg 3242 Progress Road Madison WI 53716- 608-226-0620 - 608-226-0624 vicki@metaldesigncorp.com Email 1/9/2013
6828 Miron Construction Co. Inc. Sue Schneider 1471 McMahon Dr. Neenah WI 54956- 920-969-7000 - 920-751-8150 estimating@miron-construction.com Both 1/3/2013
6828 Joe Daniels Construction Joe Trainor 919 Applegate Road Madison WI 53713- 608-271-4800 - 608-271-4570 jtrainor@danielsco.com Both 1/3/2013
6828 Alois Roofing & Sheet Metal Michael Pum 2149 S. 116th Street West Allis WI 53227 414-727-6100 - 414-727-6101 mpum@aloisroofing.com Email 1/2/2013

6828 Midwestern Roofing and Construction Yolanda 4060 N.34 th st. Milwaukee WI 53209 414-444-3209 - 414-444-3237 midwesternroofing@sbcglobal.net Email 1/2/2013
6828 Custofoam Corporation Jessica Hartje N4929 State rd 58 Mauston Wi 53948- 608-847-7447 - 608-847-6739 jhartje@custofoam.com Email 1/2/2013
6828 Advanced Building Corp Steven Kalscheuer 3624 Pioneer Rd Verona Wi 53593- 608-833-0900 208 608-833-8483 skalscheuer@advbldgcorp.com Email 1/2/2013
6828 FJA Christiansen Roofing Co. Inc. Gary Montag 2101 W. Purdue St. Milwaukee WI 53209- 414-445-4141 - 414-449-4748 gmontag@christiansenroofing.com Email 1/2/2013
6828 Interstate Roofing & WTP Jen Dworshak N5544 Commerce Road Onalaska WI 54650- 608-783-2106 - 608-783-1900 jdworshak@interstate-roofing.com Email 12/27/2012

6828 Nations Roof North LLC Pat Farrington
901 Sentry Drive Waukesha WI 
53186 Waukesha WI 53186 262-542-0002 - 262-542-0003 pfarrington@nationsroof.com Both 12/28/2012

6828 cj.contractingllc Nick Crego 2821 N. 4th str. milwaukee wi 53202- 414-788-0146 - 414-788-0148 cj.contractingllc@gmail.com Email 12/20/2012
6828 Paul Crandall & Associates Inc Jim Lewis 1645 N. Port Washington Rd Grafton WI 53024- 262-375-3505 - 262-375-2887 jlewispca@earthlink.net Email 12/21/2012
6828 Walsdorf Roofing Co Tim Walsdorf W325 Hwy Hh PO Box 66 Kiel WI 53042- 920-894-2286 - 920-894-2288 timw@walsdorfroofing.com Email 12/21/2012
6828 Kulps Of Stratford Barry Wicklund C1891 Hwy 153 Stratford WI 54484 715-687-3368 - 715-687-3264 barry@kulproof.com Both 12/20/2012

6828 McGraw-Hill Construction Plancenter April Hamilton 4300 Beltway Place Suite 180 Arlington TX 76018- 206-328-5615 - 877-836-5711 dodge_document_we@mcgraw-hill.com Email 12/21/2012
6828 Tilsen Roofing Company Inc. Anson Staver 1421 Gilson Street Madison WI 53715 608-256-2388 - 608-256-2312 anson@tilsenroofing.com Email 12/26/2012
6828 Maly Roofing Terry Theis 4202 Robertson Road Madison WI 53714- 608-249-7663 - 608-249-7555 terryt@malyroofing.com Email 12/26/2012
6828 Langer Roofing & Sheet Metal Jim Fleming 345 S Curtis Road Milwaukee WI 53121-4 414-476-5800 - 414-476-3044 jfleming@langer-roofing.com Email 12/26/2012

6828 Hasheider Roofing & Siding Ltd. Bradley Hasheider E10412 County Road O
Prairie du 
Sac Wi 53578- 608-643-2121 - 608-643-8116 info@hasheiderroofing.com Both 12/26/2012


